DOC# Last Name

314645
097017
313570
226031
179362
185981
218648
287891
293788
306816
154857
315687
312349
315371
317008
263683
313300
178807
296288
132031
308791
309131
259143
311370

Hayse Carrie
Gillman James
Thompson  Andre
Southwood  Dustin
Bays Kenneth

Pitsonbarger Lyle
Stanton William
Neathery Teresa
Caudill Eric
Jacoby Crystal
Moore Kevin
Smith Jason
Puckett Stanley
Bledsoe Kenneth
Cantrell Amanda
Jenkins Cody
Williams Benjamin
Maupin Ricky
Burton Hushton
Logsdon Harold
Feltner Jacob
Monroe Terica
Caldwell Ernest
Ayers Angela
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Releases - May 18, 2021

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Grayson County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Scott County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Marion County Jail
Grant County Jail
CTS-Russell
Henderson County Jail

Montgomery County Jail

Barren County Jail
Henderson County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Graves County Jail
Rowan County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail

Boyle County Jail
Warren County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Adair County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Capital Offense
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
(

)
)
)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



