DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
314645 Hayse	Carrie	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
097017 Gillman	James	Kenneth	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313570 Thompson	Andre	Lanier	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226031 Southwood	Dustin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179362 Bays	Kenneth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Scott County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
185981 Pitsonbarger	Lyle	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Capital Offense
218648 Stanton	William	G	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287891 Neathery	Teresa		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293788 Caudill	Eric	Daniel	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306816 Jacoby	Crystal	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154857 Moore	Kevin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315687 Smith	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312349 Puckett	Stanley	Ν	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
315371 Bledsoe	Kenneth	Dustin	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
317008 Cantrell	Amanda	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263683 Jenkins	Cody		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313300 Williams	Benjamin	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
178807 Maupin	Ricky	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
296288 Burton	Hushton	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
132031 Logsdon	Harold	Jason	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308791 Feltner	Jacob	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
309131 Monroe	Terica	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259143 Caldwell	Ernest		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311370 Ayers	Angela		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)